
Day Date Time Div Facility Home Team Away Team 

Wed 1/3/2024 5:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Chucktown Art Wildcats Seacoast Surfers

Wed 1/3/2024 6:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Rooterman Red Knights Pearl Vision Showtime

Mon 1/8/2024 7:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Seacoast Surfers Powell Engineering Kings

Tues 1/9/2024 5:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Powell Engineering Kings Pearl Vision Showtime

Tues 1/9/2024 6:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Chucktown Art Wildcats Rooterman Red Knights

Thurs 1/11/2024 6:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Pearl Vision Showtime Chucktown Art Wildcats

Wed 1/17/2024 5:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Pearl Vision Showtime Seacoast Surfers

Thurs 1/18/2024 5:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Rooterman Red Knights Powell Engineering Kings

Sat 1/20/2024 1:00pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Seacoast Surfers Rooterman Red Knights

Sat 1/20/2024 2:00pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Powell Engineering Kings Chucktown Art Wildcats

Wed 1/24/2024 7:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Pearl Vision Showtime Rooterman Red Knights

Thurs 1/25/2024 5:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Chucktown Art Wildcats Pearl Vision Showtime

Thurs 1/25/2024 6:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Powell Engineering Kings Seacoast Surfers

Mon 1/29/2024 5:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Pearl Vision Showtime Powell Engineering Kings

Mon 1/29/2024 6:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Rooterman Red Knights Chucktown Art Wildcats

Wed 1/31/2024 7:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Seacoast Surfers Chucktown Art Wildcats

Mon 2/5/2024 5:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Powell Engineering Kings Rooterman Red Knights

Mon 2/5/2024 6:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Seacoast Surfers Pearl Vision Showtime

Tues 2/13/2024 5:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Rooterman Red Knights Seacoast Surfers

Tues 2/13/2024 6:30pm 9-10B BLRC Gym Chucktown Art Wildcats Powell Engineering Kings

Gym Address: Team Coach

BLRC Chucktown Art Wildcats Hill

1580 Ashley Gardens Blvd Rooterman Red Knights Platt

Pearl Vision Showtime Brown

Seacoast Surfers Abbate

Winter 2024 9-10 Boys WA Basketball Schedule

League Sponsored by Harris Teeter and Roper St. Francis

Charleston SC. 29414



Powell Engineering Kings Powell

Spring Youth Sports Registration: January 1st -20th, 2024 (Late registration is Jan 21-27)


